Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Shillinglaw - (505896) - Loughborough University Swimming - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:16.75
2:17.28
2:18.20
2:18.20
2:18.20
2:18.95
2:21.32
2:24.71
2:25.16
2:30.91
2:32.23
2:38.00
2:43.69
2:44.21
2:48.50
2:51.90
3:14.91
3:15.88
3:40.82
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Date

12/07/15
14/09/15
24/01/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
13/07/14
16/11/13
25/01/15
04/10/14
14/07/13
16/09/13
16/03/13
06/10/13
22/09/12
08/07/12
17/12/11
10/07/11
09/04/11
04/12/10

Date

24/01/16
24/01/16
24/01/16

14/09/15

Meet

Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet
Wirral Metro Club Championships 2015
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet
Stockport November L2 Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2015
Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet
Wirral Metro L3 Meet

Wirral Metro Club Championships 2013
Cheshire County Championships

Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet

Wirral Metro SC Club Championships 2012

Wirral Metro SC Summer Open Meet
Wirral Metro Xmas Event

Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet
Wirral Metro Spring Meet

Wirral Metro Xmas Meet

Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016

Wirral Metra Cliilh Chamnionshins 2015

Venue

Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Stockport
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Birkenhead

Birkenhead

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Rirkenhead
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Club Swam Under Level

Wirral Metro 3
Wirral Metro 4
Wirral Metro 2
Wirral Metro 2
Wirral Metro 2
Wirral Metro 3
Garston 2
Wirral Metro 2
Wirral Metro 2
Garston 3
Garston 4
Garston 2
Garston 2
Garston 4
Garston 3
Garston 4
Garston 3
Garston 4
Garston 3

Club Swam Under Level

Wirral Metro 2
Wirral Metro 2
Wirral Metro 2
Wirral Metro 4
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2:16.75
2:24.71
2:25.16
2:18.95
2:21.32
2:43.69
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3:15.88

3:40.82
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Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet
Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet
Stockport November L2 Meet

Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet

Wirral Metro Club Championships 2013
Wirral Metro L3 Meet

Cheshire County Championships
Wirral Metro SC Club Championships 2012
Wirral Metro SC Summer Open Meet
Wirral Metro Xmas Event

Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet
Wirral Metro Spring Meet

Wirral Metro Xmas Meet

Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Stockport
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
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Birkenhead
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